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G R A N T  PK  D R E A M  H O M E  
C L O S E -IN  N E , O N L Y $ 3 3 5 ,0 0 0

C L O S E -IN  N E  STA R TER  
O R  IN V E S T M E N T — $ 16 9 ,9 0 0 1

V IN T A G E  4P L E X  O P P O R T U N IT Y !  
O N L Y  2 6 9 K

WOW! Hurry for 2 vintage duplexes on dbl corner lot, 
HOT St Johns location: Appreciation & Cosh Flow!
Coll Millynn NOW for details before it's gone!
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(Jive me u call to r all your 
W ashington Real Estate needs.George Marvin

Broker
Office: 503-287-9370  

Cell: 50 3 -31 9 -47 50  B-

B r ^ o w n

3UDIE DUNKEN, g r i

Principal Broker

503 - 849-1593
jdunken@realtytrust.com

Steve Buchert,Broker 
THE HASSON COMPANY REALTORS 

503.970.3801

R E A L T Y ,  I N C .

MEW YEAR SPECIALS
COMING ATTRACTION: MID JANUARY

CHARMING BUNOALO
North Portland. Fantastic kitchen great yard 75x100 lot. two bedrms 
1 bath, trench doors.built ins nardwoods, pergola, potting shed to re 
plants ond trees, pond/woterfall. $165,000

DAZZUNG QUEEN ANNE 
W / ROMANESQUE INFLUENCE

Historic Piedmont, 3bedrms, 2 baths unique and (harming Gleoming 
woodfloors, dramatic entry w /  fireplace Formal dining room with 2nd 
fireplace. Awesome walk-in pantry. $303,500.

BUNGALOW CAPITAL HILL
3 bedrms 2 baths, Nle, hardwoods all new s/s appliances. Open floor 
plan, decking, large yard, view of Ml. Hood. Very cozy living room 
with gas fireplace Large open kitchen/dining room. Vinyl insulated 
windows French doors, closet organizers its a honey 1706 sw Troy 
@  $230,000 w /5k  credit at closing.

OUTSTANDING HOME IN  HILLSBORO
Built by Taylor Davis. Hordwoods. tile, gourmet kitchan, cook island, 
pantry, four bedrms, 2.5 baths, great room family rm w/fireploce 
(gas) Wonderful yard, fru it trees, patio w/pergola Formal dining 
rm Full wraparound porch. 860 NE (reekseage @ $309,000

GOVENORS MANSION CONDO
Historic w /  no ossesments Stunning unit, 1506 sq ft. hardwoods 
granite, fireploce, its a 10 ! private parking ond storage A must see. 
133 NW 18th #4 @ $398,000

GREGORY HEIGHTS
Charming 3 bedrm, 1.5 baths farmhouse family room, built-ins, wood 
floors, big yard, covered patio Huge enclosed front porch Bonus 
area on main French doors to fom Rm. 3337 NE 79th @  $230,000

C E L IA  LY O N
Principal Broker 
(503 ) 345-9253

www.celialyon.com

T E R R I
PO P EJO Y

Associate Broker 
(503) 345-9252

www.ternpxvpeyoy.com i

B e l la  C a s a  R e a l t y  I n c .
1523 SE Ankeny

Ô  Portland, O R 97214 f U  
503-231-SELL (7355) "

" H a p p in e s s  is  h a v i n g  a la r g e ,  l o v i n g ,  c a r i n g ,  

c l o s e - k n i t  f a m i l y  in  a n o t h e r  c i t y . "

— G e o r g e  B u r n s

WASHINGTON WELCOMES YOU!

All the belk & whistles! 3bd/2bo beauty! Incredible 
built-ins, french doors, granite fireplace, deck & MORE!

3bd/1.5ba move-in ready! Old PDX style, newer construction.

Penthouse lofts in Award-winning building. Offering 
dramatic spaces with industrial style finishes. Including 

French style doors to balcony, slab granite counters, 
stainless appliances, high ceilings, fitness center, 

community rm. and 2 parking spaces. Ease to Streetcar 
Line transportation. Ready to Occupy!

1953 Sq. Ft. $570,000 or 1955 Sq.Ft. $ 595,000

Visit our Showroom or Call for an Appointment
Hoyt Street Realty I showroom Open daily
8 4 5  N W  11 th Avenue 1 O-b M-F, 11 -5 W eekends  

5 0 3 -2 2 7 -2 0 0 0  I w w w .L ivein theP earl.com

SB®
b r o w *

CLOSE IN CONDO! $149,000
Quintet W Burnside — 2bd/2ha w/ frplc. pool. gym. tennis

BROOKLYN BUNGALOW 
$269,900

Views, stunning historic porch &  1916 hm 
w/3bd + bonus & I.5ha(2l92 sO

DOWNTOWN 4-PLEX $590,000
Architectural Masterpiece built in 1907 

near park blocks & PSU. Two I bd & two 2bd units.

AFFORDABLE LADDS 
ADDITION $274,900

3bd/2ba home w/ hardwood floors, 
remodeled kitchen & baths + new roof.

Near Hawthorne & downtown.

LLOYD CFNTFR MANSION 
$498,000

2958 sf Charmer w/ 5bd & 5ba w /1500+ sf to expand. 
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